
Licensed To: Seton School Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 8: 14 PM 2/25/20 I0 Page I  

2010 VSIS Swimming & Diving Championships - 2/19/2010 to 2/20/2010  

Team Rankings - Through Event 24  

Girls - Team Scores 

Place School Points 

1 

2 
3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

8 
~-"~---~,-_.  

10 
11 

12  
13  
14  
15  
16  

17  
18  

18  

20  
21  
22  
23  
24  
24  

Place 

1  

2  

3  

4  

5  

6  
_H~~'~"_'u_~,,~_  

7  

8  

9  

10  
11  

12  
13  

14 ---_.. 

15  
16  

17  

St. Catherine's School STCA-VA 

Collegiate School .'i COOL-VA 

Seton S c h o o 1 1 ' ¥ j ) ' r " ' ~ JJ:. L#'4f'i£ SST 

Bishop Ireton Swim and Dive Te BISH-VA 

Norfolk Academy NA-VA 

Madeira Varsity Swim and Dive MAD-PV 

Trinity Episcopal School 
1'" 

TES-VA 

Nansemond-Suffolk Academy ' D l J / ~ ) t l ~  J! K ~ 1 j J ) ¥ t · t l f ' N S A  

Hampton Roads Academy ~ U ; ; ; ; d . l : i •.iIJ?ufi:,rJ.'-tiP HRA 
Cape Henry Collegiate School CHCS-VA 

St. Gertrude High School SGHS 

Flint Hill Varsity Swim Team FH-PV 

Walsingham Academy WA-VA 

Bishop Sullivan Catholic High BSC-VA 

Peninsula Catholic High School PCHS-VA 

Wakefield Country Day School WCDS 

Chatham Hall CH-VA 

Potomac School PS-VA 

St. Stephans/St. Agnes SAINT 

St. Amle's-Belfield STAB-VA 

The Carlisle School CARL-VA 

Paul VI Catholic High School PVI 

Roanoke Catholic School RCS-VA 

Fredericksburg Christian FCS-VA 

Norfolk Christian NCS!-VA 

Boys - Team Scores 

School 

Fork Union Military Academy FUMA-VA 

Collegiate School COOL-VA 

Woodberry Forest WFS-VA 

Norfolk Academy NA-VA 

Cape Henry Collegiate School CHCS-VA 

Seton School ·PJk'J.Sic;i;:,.]]:: ( ~ I · : l f . j . 1 · · ' P  SST 

St. Christopher's School STC-VA 

Trinity Episcopal School TES-VA 

Bishop Ireton Swim and Dive Te BISH-VA 

Paul VI Catholic High School PVI 

Benedictine High School BHS 

S1. Stephans/St. Agnes SAINT 

Hargrave Aquatics . n HA-VA 

Roanoke Catholic School...12lJ1 iSit}:J JI-li/ . l J ~ ) j f f - J t P  RCS-VA 

Hampton Roads Academy HRA 

The Covenant School COY-VA 

Bishop Sullivan Catholic High BSC-VA 

Total 2,321.00 

381  
262  

221  
219 
168 
161 
118.50 
116 
116 

105 
87.50 

66 
65 

59 
39 
25 
24 

20 
20 
16 

15 
10 
3 

2 

2 

Points 

423 

312 
253 
187 
173 

140 
116 

106 

104 
86 
79 
53 
43 

41
---------:36 

28 
25 



Licensed To: Seton School Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 8:14 PM 2/25/2010 Page 2  

2010 VSIS Swimming & Diving Championships - 2/19/2010 to 2/20/2010  

Team IRankings - Through Event 24  

Boys - Team Scores 

Place School Points 

18 

19 

20 

21 

21 

23 

24 

Norfolk Christian 

Nansemond-SutIolk Academy 

Virginia Episcopal School 

Walsingham Academy 

Flint Hill Varsity Swim Team 

North Cross School 

St. Anne's-Belfield 

NCS!-VA 23 

NSA 18 

VES-VA 17 

WA-VA 9 

FH-PV 9 

NCS-VA 6 

STAB-VA 5 
Total 2,292.00 


