### 2010 VSIS Swimming & Diving Championships - 2/19/2010 to 2/20/2010 Team Rankings - Through Event 24

### **Girls - Team Scores**

Place	School		Points
1	St. Catherine's School	STCA-VA	381
2	Collegiate School	COOL-VA	262
3	Seton School Wirsen II CHarif	SST	221
4	Bishop Ireton Swim and Dive Te	BISH-VA	219
5	Norfolk Academy	NA-VA	168
6	Madeira Varsity Swim and Dive	MAD-PV	161
7	Trinity Episcopal School	TES-VA	118.50
8	Nansemond-Suffolk Academy Division II Rum	Fr-upNSA	116
8	Hampton Roads Academy Division II Puis	r-upHRA	116
10	Cape Henry Collegiate School	CHCS-VA	105
11	St. Gertrude High School	SGHS	87.50
12	Flint Hill Varsity Swim Team	FH-PV	66
13	Walsingham Academy	WA-VA	65
14	Bishop Sullivan Catholic High	BSC-VA	59
15	Peninsula Catholic High School	PCHS-VA	39
16	Wakefield Country Day School	WCDS	25
17	Chatham Hall	CH-VA	24
18	Potomac School	PS-VA	20
18	St. Stephans/St. Agnes	SAINT	20
20	St. Anne's-Belfield	STAB-VA	16
21	The Carlisle School	CARL-VA	15
22	Paul VI Catholic High School	PVI	10
23	Roanoke Catholic School	RCS-VA	3
24	Fredericksburg Christian	FCS-VA	2
24	Norfolk Christian	NCS!-VA	2
		Total	2,321.00
	Boys - Team Score	26	

#### **Boys - Team Scores**

Place	School		Points
1	Fork Union Military Academy	FUMA-VA	423
2	Collegiate School	COOL-VA	312
3	Woodberry Forest	WFS-VA	253
4	Norfolk Academy	NA-VA	187
5	Cape Henry Collegiate School	CHCS-VA	173
6	Seton School DIVISION II CHAMP	SST	140
7	St. Christopher's School	STC-VA	116
8	Trinity Episcopal School	TES-VA	106
9	Bishop Ireton Swim and Dive Te	BISH-VA	104
10	Paul VI Catholic High School	PVI	86
11	Benedictine High School	BHS	79
12	St. Stephans/St. Agnes	SAINT	53
13	Hargrave Aquatics	HA-VA	43
14	Roanoke Catholic School DIVISION II KUNN	EF-UP RCS-VA	41
15	Hampton Roads Academy	HRA	36
16	The Covenant School	COV-VA	28
17	Bishop Sullivan Catholic High	BSC-VA	25

# 2010 VSIS Swimming & Diving Championships - 2/19/2010 to 2/20/2010 Team Rankings - Through Event 24

## **Boys - Team Scores**

Place	School		Points
18	Norfolk Christian	NCS!-VA	23
19	Nansemond-Suffolk Academy	NSA	18
20	Virginia Episcopal School	VES-VA	17
21	Walsingham Academy	WA-VA	9
21	Flint Hill Varsity Swim Team	FH-PV	9
23	North Cross School	NCS-VA	6
24	St. Anne's-Belfield	STAB-VA	5
		T	

Total 2,292.00